Market Report: May 24, 2021
Office: 580-933-7500

#1

STEERS 200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-699
700-799
800-899

HEIFERS 200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-699
700-799
PER HEAD

COWS Weighed
Per Head

Pairs

BULLS Weighed
Per Head

GOATS Per Head

25
39
57
37
21

14
31
45
38

TOTAL ANIMALS: 404
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141.00
129.00
123.00
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Sellers: 64
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140.00
133.00
108.00

167.50
162.50
154.00
135.00
135.00
112.00
800.00

75.00
870.00
1110.00

102.00
1275.00

240.00
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Buyers:

111.00
50.00
60.00

115.00

121.00

0.00
0.00

125.50
70.00
100.00
80.00
105.00
0.00
0.00

2 year old prospects

41

HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH

HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH

OUR FAMILY SERVING YOUR FAMILY
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0.00
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